
                                                  

DATE Day VI VII VIII IX X XII

29/04/2024 Mon S.St Science Sanskrit Hindi/Skt S.St Chem/B.Std/ History

2/5/2024 Thurs Maths Sanskrit S.St Science Science Economics

6/5/2024 Mon Science English Maths English Hindi/Skt Maths/Bio

9/5/2024 Thurs Hindi S.St Hindi S.St English English

13/05/2024 Mon English Maths Science --- ---
Physics/Accountancy/ 

Political Science

16/05/2024 Thurs Sanskrit Hindi English Maths Maths Optional

20/05/2024 Mon --- -- N.S --- --- --

DATE Day VI VII VIII IX X XII

15/07/2024 Mon S.St Science Sanskrit Hindi/Skt S.St Chem/B.Std/ History

18/07/2024 Thurs Maths Sanskrit S.St Science Science Optional

22/07/2024 Mon Science English Maths English Hindi/Skt Maths/Bio

25/07/2024 Thurs Hindi S.St Hindi S.St English English

29/07/2024 Mon English Maths Science --- --- --

1/8/2024 Thurs Sanskrit Hindi English Maths Maths
Physics/Accountancy/ 

Political Science

5/8/2024 Mon --- -- N.S --- --- Eco
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